Mayor’s Office Meeting Log - Apr 1 - Jun 30, 2018

Date
3-Apr

4-Apr

6-Apr

11-Apr
12-Apr

17-Apr

19-Apr

27-Apr

Name
Paul Merriman
Jim Reiter
Stephanie Yong
Daren McLean
Bridgette Macquette
Ryan Meili
Judy Pelly
Cpl. K.D. Pelletier
Ivy Roasting
Gayle McDonald
Brett Westman
Scott Friesen
L. David Dube
Leanne Bellegarde
Bonnie Leask
Dr. Laurence Givelichian
Baljinder Dhaliwal
Daljit Singh Sidlur
Malvinder Singh
Saurev Watia
Susan Riggs
Keith Gacek
Erik Anderson
Jennifer Oro
Chad Mireau
David Cozel
Warren Keading

Organization
Government of Saskatchewan
Government of Saskatchewan
SY Consulting
Territorial
Tony Cote Wintergames
NDP
Saskatoon Housing Authority
RCMP
U of S Student
Nobleview Holdings Inc.
Nobleview Holdings Inc.
CBRE Saskatchewan
Concorde Group Corp.
Nutrien
Creative Fire
Saskatchewan Health Region
Sikh Society of SK
Sikh Society of SK
Sikh Society of SK
Sikh Society of SK
US Consulate General of Calgary
US Consulate General of Calgary
3rd Avenue United Church
3rd Avenue United Church

Government of Saskatchewan



2-May

3-May
10-May

14-May
15-May

22-May

23-May

7-Jun

Grant McLellan
David Marit
Shaun Dyer
Derek Lothian
Keith Moen
Joe Taylor
Danika Dreaver
Ryan Dreaver
Many Currie
Pam Leyland
Mitch Riabko
Kathy Dahl
Andrea Lafond
DeeAnn Mercier
Brent Penner
Kelly Frie
Scott Subbes
Carlo Triolo
Greg Sauter
Anil Bora Inan
Omar Al-Katib
Michael Mehak
Terry Napper
Don Kossick
Jessie Forsyth
Antonio Tanpa
David Cooper

Miguel Morrisette

David Marit

Government of Saskatchewan
Government of Saskatchewan
United Way of Saskatoon
Kahkewistahaw First Nation
NSBA

AYEP

AYEP

AYEP

AYEP

Cineplex Odeon

GWC

GWC

Meewasin Valley Authority
Broadway BID

Downton

Comfort Cab

United Group

United Group

Turkish Consulate General of Vancouver
Turkish Consulate General of Vancouver

Cushman

Midtown Plaza
Mozambique/Canada Project
Mozambique/Canada Project
Mozambique/Canada Project
Government of Saskatchewan
SaskBuilds

Government of Saskatchewan



8-Jun

12-Jun

15-Jun

21-Jun
22-Jun

28-Jun

Dwight Percy
Shan Landry
Keith Moen
Micheal Mehak
Kim Megyesi
Annie Battiste
Clayton Drenko
Bryan Gray
Grant Campbell
Darla Lindbjerg
Dino Santiago
Neal Kewistep
Don Gorsalitz
Paul Merriman
Shaun Dyer
Adam Bulay

Charles Laferriere

Jeff Drake

Paul Var

Shahid M. Haque
Jeff Drexel

SCAA

SCAA

NSBA

Midtown Plaza

Big Brothers Big Sisters

Big Brothers Big Sisters

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Urban Systems

Saskatoon Chamber of Commerce
Saskatoon Triskelions Regional Council
UofS

DCG

Government of Saskatchewan
United Way of Saskatoon

Chuckla Productions

Chuckla Productions

UofS

Arbutus



